
For those who live to go out of bounds, get ready to set new limits with the Subito eGravel. Get that first  
kick through the washboard up a climb, or extra jump through muddy ruts. Built on the ebikemotion platform, 
the Subito eGravel promises a little something extra when that kick is needed. Stable ride quality from  
a longer wheelbase, dropped chainstays and clearance for 650x47C tires offer the confidence to take the 
road less travelled. Just like our endurance models, the handling components have been tuned to offer a 
precise and predictable riding experience, so that you can get up to a little trouble without losing your grip.

Clean Integration: Integrated battery and cable routing; integrated PAS sensor; integrated HMI, with  
the main button used for the control of the motor neatly integrated in the extension of the 3D+ cap. 

User-friendly: BB access port to the battery, comprehensive user interface (app-web platform-support),  
one-button control with three levels of assistance, clear battery-level indicator.  

All Day, All-Road Geometry: Just like our endurance models, the Subito’s handling components have been 
tuned to offer a precise and predictable riding experience, to carve your way down a descent with confidence, 
on smooth or rougher roads. Add in panier and fender mounts and you have full access to unlimited days  
in the saddle.
 
Ebikemotion X35+ System: 6V / 250W hub motor installed in rear wheel, max torque 40NM, max assistance 
speed EU-25; NA-32 KM/h. 250Wh internal battery capacity that gives you approximately 75km of use, 
depending on the level of assistance, rider drag and altitude gain. 250Wh range extender can be purchased 
separately and doubles the possible range. 

One Platform, Two Models: The same frame, with two different spec packages and colourways.  
With tire clearance and quality a top priority for gravel, the Subito eGravel offers a package to further 
explore rough gravel roads. It comes equipped with a 650b wheelset for larger tire volume (up to 47c tires) 
and with a GRX 1x drivetrain. Equipped with a 700c (up to 40c tires) wheelset, its sibling, the Subito eRoad 
has an all-road profile. It is offered with a choice of Ultegra or 105 groupsets and is ready for fast riding  
on smooth pavement and even rougher roads.

NEW LIMITS… OR  
NO LIMITS 

YOU HAVE  
THE WILL,  

HERE’S THE  
POWER

eGRAVEL

Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Product not necessarily sold as shown.



Krypton Pro
OUR quest for the perfect ride

BUILD OPTIONS SPECS (North America)

Rear derailleur 	 Shimano GRX RX812

Shifters 	 Shimano GRX RX600

Brakes 	 Shimano GRX 410

Rotor 	 Shimano SM-RT86 FR: 160mm RR: 160mm

Cable & housing 	 Shimano/Jagwire

Crankset 	 Shimano FC-RX600 GRX 40T 

BB 	 Shimano BB Press Fit BB-RS500-PB

Chain	 Shimano HG-601-11

Cassette 	 Shimano CS-M7000 SLX

Headset	 FSA 37 + 3D 1” 1/2

Stem 	 FSA NS OS-96

Handlebar	 FSA NS adventure Compact Alloy 

Bar tape	 Prologo Plaintouch Black

Saddle	 Prologo Proxim W350

Seatpost	 FSA Gossamer 27.2mm

Tires	 Challenge Gravel Grinder 650*46 VTLR

Thru Axle	 Argon 18 – over lock dimension 
FR: 12mmx100 RR: N.A.

Wheelset	 Vision Afterburner AGX ebike 
650b+ 	  

Kit 3 GRX    314B - Velvet Blue Pearl / Steel Gray Pearl, Gloss

GEOMETRY
SIZE
CLASSIC
A
B 
C 
D 
E 
F 
G 
H1 
H2
H3
I 
*  Horizontal Top Tube Length
†  Measured with 700x23c tires

XL
60-62

59.0

73.0

72.0

60.0

42.0

105

8.0

22.0

23.0

25.0

84.0

L
57-59

55.5

73.0

72.0

57.0

42.0

103

8.0

19.0

20.0

22.0

80.0

M
54-56
52.0

74.0

72.0

55.0

42.0

101

8.0

16.0

18.0

19.0

77.0

S
51-53
48.5

74.0

71.0

53.0

42.0

101

8.0

15.0

16.0

18.0

74.0

XS
47-50
45.0

75.0

71.0

51.0

42.0

100

8.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

71.0

XXS
44-46
42.0

76.0

69.0

48.0

42.0

99

8.0

11.0

12.0

14.0

68.0

CM

DEG

DEG

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

Seat Tube Height 

Seat Tube Angle

Head Tube Angle

Top Tube Length*

Chainstay Length

Wheelbase

BB Drop

HeadTube Length

(+ 15mm 3D+)

(+ 30mm 3D+)

Standover Height†

64.0

40.0

64.9

39.7

66.4

39.3

69.0

91.0

61.0

39.0

62.3

38.7

63.8

38.3

63.5

87.5

59.0

38.0

59.9

37.7

61.4

37.7

62.0

84.0

56.0

37.0

57.6

36.7

59.0

36.2

58.5

80.5

54.0

36.0

55.4

35.7

56.8

35.2

55.0

77.0

53.0

35.6

53.4

34.6

54.8

34.1

52.0

74.0

FIT (STACK AND REACH)
J 
K 
J
K
J
K 
Saddle Height Min.†

Saddle Height Max.†
† Measured From Middle of BB to Top of Saddle Along Seat tube

Stack

Reach

(15mm 3D+)

(15mm 3D+)

(30mm 3D+)

(30mm 3D+)

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

     

eGRAVEL

As a gravel rider, you’re already looking for the next 
great escape, and searching out new roads at every 
turn. Lightweight, rugged, and ready to roll, the Subito 
eGravel lets you amp up that adventure.


